RIGGING & ATTACHMENTS
�� WWW.CMWORKS.COM
CHAIN SLING COMPONENTS
HERC-ALLOY 800® (GRADE 80)
CHAIN & RIGGING ATTACHMENTS (CMRP-6)
PHONE: 800.888.0985
CHAIN SLING
COM
PONENTS
Hammerlok® herc-alloy 800®
WEBLOK™ ASSEMBLY herc-alloy 800®
	 Used for overhead lifting slings to connect
chain branches to the master link and the
hook to attachments.
	 Constructed of drop forged alloy steel
	 Can be used with Grade 80 chain
	 Must be matched to chain size
	 Do not use for chain repair or splicing
	 Meets ASTM A952 standards.
	� 4:1 design factor
	 Combines our industry-leading Hammerlok
coupling link with a CM web sling attachment,
making it ideal for use with synthetic slings.
	 Features a unique double load pin
retention system to prevent the load pin
from backing out during extreme use. Uses
both traditional and bolt/lock nut retention.
	 Durable orange powder coated finish
on web sling arrangement.
	 Made of durable forged alloy steel.
	 100% proof tested.
	 Meets ASTM A952 & WSTDA-RS1 standards.
	� 5:1 design factor
BENEFITS & FEATURES
BENEFITS & FEATURES
WORKING LOAD LIMIT: 2,100 to 72,300 lbs.
WORKING LOAD LIMIT: 5,000 to 75,000 lbs.
HERC-ALLOY 800
®
Size
(in.)
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.) Product
Code
Load Pin
Kit
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)Design Factor
A B C D E F G H J K L M N P R Locknut
5:1 4:1
3/8 5,000 6,250 867010-4 R867010-4 0.530 1.157 3.151 1.306 0.931 1.048 2.327 2.883 0.931 2.000 3.175 0.750 1.000 4.482 0.800 1/4-20 UNC 1.49
5/8 10,000 12,500 867020-4 R867020-4 0.875 1.737 4.320 1.520 1.347 1.551 3.574 4.372 1.347 2.750 4.130 1.250 1.250 6.185 0.990 3/8-16 UNC 3.96
3/4 15,000 18,750 867025-4 R867025-4 1.039 2.022 5.467 2.132 1.547 1.781 4.313 5.341 1.547 2.750 4.479 1.200 1.380 7.607 1.100 1/2-13UNC 6.62
7/8 25,000 31,250 867030-4 R867030-4 1.046 1.829 5.145 2.004 1.919 2.247 5.003 6.103 1.919 3.750 6.000 2.410 1.750 7.601 1.410 5/8-11UNC 8.96
1 40,000 50,000 867035-4 R867035-4 1.250 2.313 6.573 2.885 2.365 2.735 5.856 7.030 2.365 4.744 7.446 2.500 2.250 9.670 1.848 5/8-11UNC 15.83
1-1/4 60,000 75,000 867040-4 R867040-4 1.531 2.625 7.406 3.219 2.701 3.000 7.035 8.536 2.701 5.753 8.882 3.375 2.310 10.918 1.980 3/4-16UNC 25.35
M
C
D
A
B
R
L
KN
P
J
HE
F
G
Retention Component 1:
Traditional stud tube and spring
assembly engages the center
of the load pin.
Retention Component 2:
Load pin is designed to act like
a bolt, featuring a capped end
and lock nut.
Size
(in.)
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Completed Unit Load Pin Kit Dimensions (in.)
Product
Code
Weight
(lbs.)
Standard
Package
Product
Code
Weight
(lbs.) A B C D E F G
7/32 2,100 664021-2 0.12 36 R664021-2 0.01 0.25 0.25 1.40 0.50 0.58 1.21 0.44
9/32 3,500 664028-2 0.26 36 R664028-2 0.02 0.34 0.31 1.94 0.75 0.70 1.51 0.56
3/8 7,100 664038-2 0.59 36 R664038-2 0.05 0.48 0.50 2.41 0.88 0.91 2.09 0.80
1/2 12,000 664050-2 1.42 24 R664050-2 0.12 0.66 0.70 3.51 1.29 1.41 2.96 1.15
5/8 18,100 664062-2 2.35 12 R664062-2 0.20 0.78 0.81 4.06 1.50 1.70 3.52 1.40
3/4 28,300 664075-2 3.67 12 R664075-2 0.30 0.96 0.94 4.78 1.80 1.97 4.11 1.71
7/8 34,200 664089-2 5.98 6 R664089-2 0.40 1.16 1.05 5.25 1.97 2.09 4.95 1.88
1 47,700 664100-2 9.47 – R664100-2 0.70 1.32 1.25 6.00 2.31 2.37 5.87 2.33
1-1/4 72,300 664125-2 16.61 – R664125-2 1.20 1.57 1.53 6.81 2.17 2.98 7.04 2.67
See page 88
For the full Weblok
product offering!